INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
No. 018

PRECINCT

TO VOTE: 
FILL IN THE BOX NEXT TO 
YOUR CHOICE(S) LIKE THIS:

PROPOSITION NO. 1
Shall Independent School District 
Number 18 of Washington County, 
Oklahoma, incur an indebtedness by 
issuing its bonds in the sum of Two 
Million Eight Hundred Eighty Five 
Thousand Dollars ($2,885,000) to be 
issued in one or more series to 
provide funds for the purpose of 
constructing, equipping, repairing 
and remodeling school buildings, 
acquiring school furniture, fixtures 
and equipment and acquiring and 
improving school sites, and levy and

[...]

to become due serially within ten (10) 
years from their date?

FOR THE 
PROPOSITION - YES

AGAINST THE 
PROPOSITION - NO

PROPOSITION NO. 2
Shall Independent School District 
Number 18 of Washington County, 
Oklahoma, incur an indebtedness by 
issuing its bonds in the sum of One 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($150,000) to be issued in one or 
more series to provide funds for the 
purpose of purchasing transportation 
equipment, and levy and collect an 
annual tax, in addition to all other 
taxes, upon all the taxable property 
in such District sufficient to pay the